
dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:45 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE 1.75 18.5čet 1.950068

18:45 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE 1.75 13.5čet 1.950071

18:45 BIBEROVIC T. FENERBAHCE 1.95 11.5čet 1.750073

18:45 D. HALL FENERBAHCE 1.75 10.5čet 1.950077

18:45 THOMAS M. ALBA BERLIN 1.75 12.5čet 1.950078

18:45 MCCORMACK D. ALBA BERLIN 1.85 11.5čet 1.850080

18:45 Y. WETZELL ALBA BERLIN 1.85 9.5čet 1.850082

18:45 SPAGNOLO M. ALBA BERLIN 1.75 9.5čet 1.950083

18:45 PROCIDA G. ALBA BERLIN 1.75 8.5čet 1.950084

18:45 B. COLSON FENERBAHCE 1.85 8.5čet 1.85301

19:00 G. PAPAGIANNIS MONACO 1.90 7.5čet 1.80302

19:00 M. STRAZEL MONACO 1.85 7.5čet 1.85303

19:00 W. HERNANGOMEZ BARCELONA 1.95 9.5čet 1.75304

19:00 JUS. ANDERSON BARCELONA 1.90 7.5čet 1.80305

20:05 M. JAMES AS MONACO 1.90 15.5čet 1.800085

20:05 OKOBO E. AS MONACO 1.90 12.5čet 1.800086

20:05 J. LOYD AS MONACO 1.90 11.5čet 1.800087

20:05 J. BLOSSOMGAME AS MONACO 1.85 8.5čet 1.850528

20:05 D. MOTIEJUNAS AS MONACO 1.85 8.5čet 1.850534

20:05 K. PUNTER BARCELONA 1.85 16.5čet 1.850535

20:05 J. PARKER BARCELONA 1.85 12.5čet 1.850537

20:05 METU C. BARCELONA 1.85 10.5čet 1.850561

20:05 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA 1.85 6.5čet 1.850562

20:05 HOARD J. MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.85 14.5čet 1.850563

20:05 T. BLATT MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.85 10.5čet 1.850565

20:05 SORKIN R. MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.85 10.5čet 1.850566

20:05 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.90 10.5čet 1.800567

20:05 L RANDOLPH MACCABI TEL AVIV 1.85 10.5čet 1.850568

20:05 N. MIROTIC MILANO 1.90 18.5čet 1.800569

20:05 N. MANNION MILANO 1.80 9.5čet 1.900570

20:05 BOLMARO L. MILANO 1.85 7.5čet 1.850572

20:05 Z. LEDAY MILANO 1.80 14.5čet 1.90306

20:05 S. SHIELDS MILANO 1.85 11.5čet 1.85307

20:05 A. BROOKS MILANO 1.85 8.5čet 1.85308

20:15 K. NUNN PANATHINAIKOS 1.95 23.5čet 1.750574

20:15 YURTSEVEN O. PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 11.5čet 1.850575

20:15 J. HERNANGOMEZ PANATHINAIKOS 1.95 8.5čet 1.750576

20:15 CAR. JONES PARTIZAN 1.85 13.5čet 1.850577

20:15 WASHINGTON D. PARTIZAN 1.85 12.5čet 1.850578

20:15 S. BROWN PARTIZAN 1.85 12.5čet 1.850579

20:15 JONES TYR. PARTIZAN 1.85 12.5čet 1.850580

20:15 B. DAVIES PARTIZAN 1.85 6.5čet 1.850581

20:15 J. GRANT PANATHINAIKOS 1.85 9.5čet 1.85309

20:15 I. BONGA PARTIZAN 1.85 6.5čet 1.85310

20:15 F. NTILIKINA PARTIZAN 1.85 6.5čet 1.85311

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

dan šifra Poeni igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 DEV. MITCHELL CLEVELAND 2.00 20.5pet 1.700582

01:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND 1.90 19.5pet 1.800583

01:00 E. MOBLEY CLEVELAND 1.75 18.5pet 1.950584

01:00 J. ALLEN CLEVELAND 2.00 13.5pet 1.700585

01:00 C. LEVERT CLEVELAND 2.25 9.5pet 1.600600

01:00 NIANG G. CLEVELAND 1.75 7.5pet 1.950602

01:00 M. STRUS CLEVELAND 1.95 7.5pet 1.750604

01:00 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.75 20.5pet 1.950609

01:00 S. BARNES TORONTO 1.95 16.5pet 1.750611

01:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO 1.75 15.5pet 1.950612

01:00 DICK G. TORONTO 1.80 12.5pet 1.900613

01:00 J. POELTL TORONTO 1.90 10.5pet 1.800614

01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.80 18.5pet 1.900615

01:00 EDWARDS A. MINNESOTA 1.85 26.5pet 1.850616

01:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA 1.75 17.5pet 1.950617

01:00 REID N. MINNESOTA 1.80 12.5pet 1.900618

01:00 D. DIVINCENZO MINNESOTA 1.95 10.5pet 1.750619

01:00 J. MCDANIELS MINNESOTA 1.90 9.5pet 1.800620

01:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA 1.95 8.5pet 1.750622

02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS 1.75 22.5pet 1.950623

02:00 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.80 21.5pet 1.900624

02:00 D. BANE MEMPHIS 1.90 18.5pet 1.800625

02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON 1.80 23.5pet 1.900626

02:00 A. SENGUN HOUSTON 1.85 20.5pet 1.850627

02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON 1.65 17.5pet 2.150628

02:00 F. VANVLEET HOUSTON 1.95 16.5pet 1.750629

02:00 D. BROOKS HOUSTON 1.90 14.5pet 1.800630

02:30 PJ WASHINGTON DALLAS 1.70 18.5pet 2.000631

02:30 K. THOMPSON DALLAS 1.85 16.5pet 1.850632

02:30 S. DINWIDDIE DALLAS 1.70 15.5pet 2.000634

02:30 GRIMES Q. DALLAS 1.85 14.5pet 1.850635

02:30 MARSHALL N. DALLAS 1.85 13.5pet 1.850636

02:30 LIVELY D. DALLAS 1.90 8.5pet 1.800638

02:30 SIMONS A. PORTLAND 1.90 19.5pet 1.800640

02:30 SHARPE S. PORTLAND 1.80 18.5pet 1.900641

02:30 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 1.75 15.5pet 1.950642

02:30 D. AYTON PORTLAND 1.75 13.5pet 1.950643

02:30 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND 1.75 10.5pet 1.950644

02:30 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 1.95 9.5pet 1.750645

03:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.80 27.5pet 1.900646

03:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX 1.95 25.5pet 1.750647

03:00 B. BEAL PHOENIX 1.80 15.5pet 1.900648

03:00 G. ALLEN PHOENIX 1.75 9.5pet 1.950649

03:00 DUNN R. PHOENIX 1.80 9.5pet 1.900651

03:00 JONES TYUS PHOENIX 1.95 8.5pet 1.750652

03:00 T. YOUNG ATLANTA 1.80 25.5pet 1.900653

03:00 D. HUNTER ATLANTA 1.85 17.5pet 1.850654

03:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 1.75 13.5pet 1.950655

03:00 Z. RISACHER ATLANTA 1.85 12.5pet 1.850657

03:00 BOGDAN BOGDANOVIC ATLANTA 1.75 12.5pet 1.950658

03:00 C. CAPELA ATLANTA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850660

03:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH 1.75 24.5pet 1.950662

03:00 C. SEXTON UTAH 1.75 21.5pet 1.950663

03:00 W. KESSLER UTAH 1.90 10.5pet 1.800666

03:00 JUZANG J. UTAH 1.95 8.5pet 1.750667

03:00 T. HERRO MIAMI 1.90 23.5pet 1.800668

03:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI 1.90 17.5pet 1.800671

03:00 ROZIER T. MIAMI 1.80 14.5pet 1.900672

03:00 JAQUEZ J. MIAMI 1.65 13.5pet 2.100673



dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:45 N. HAYES-DAVIS FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5čet 1.950675

18:45 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.85 2.5čet 1.850676

18:45 D. HALL FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.85 2.5čet 1.850677

18:45 MCCORMACK D. ALBA/SKOKOVI 2.20 5.5čet 1.600678

18:45 Y. WETZELL ALBA/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5čet 2.200679

18:45 B. COLSON FENERBAHCE/SKOKOVI 1.90 3.5čet 1.80313

20:05 D. MOTIEJUNAS MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000681

20:05 M. JAMES MONACO/SKOKOVI 1.60 3.5čet 2.200682

20:05 PARKER J. BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5čet 2.000683

20:05 METU C. BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5čet 1.700684

20:05 T, SATORANSKY BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.000685

20:05 HOARD J. MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850686

20:05 R. SORKIN MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5čet 1.850688

20:05 JOKUBAITIS R. MACCABI/SKOKOVI 1.60 3.5čet 2.200689

20:05 N. MIROTIC MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5čet 1.850690

20:05 L. BOLMARO MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.70 2.5čet 2.000691

20:05 Z. LEDAY MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.95 4.5čet 1.75312

20:15 YURTSEVEN O. PAO/SKOKOVI 2.00 5.5čet 1.700692

20:15 HERNANGOMEZ J. PAO/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850693

20:15 NUNN K. PAO/SKOKOVI 1.85 3.5čet 1.850694

20:15 OSMAN C. PAO/SKOKOVI 1.70 2.5čet 2.000695

20:15 JONES TYR. PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850696

20:15 C. JONES PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5čet 2.000697

20:15 I. BONGA PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 2.10 3.5čet 1.65314

dan šifra Skokovi igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 ALLEN J. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5pet 1.950699

01:00 MOBLEY E. CLEVELAND/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5pet 1.800700

01:00 J. POELTL TORONTO/SKOKOVI 2.00 8.5pet 1.700701

01:00 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.70 7.5pet 2.000702

01:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5pet 1.800703

01:00 R. GOBERT MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.75 10.5pet 1.950704

01:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 1.80 6.5pet 1.900706

01:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/SKOKOVI 2.00 5.5pet 1.700707

02:00 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 2.10 6.5pet 1.650710

02:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.75 5.5pet 1.950711

02:00 THOMPSON A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.60 10.5pet 2.200713

02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.95 10.5pet 1.750714

02:00 GREEN JA. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.55 5.5pet 2.350715

02:30 D. LIVELY DALLAS/SKOKOVI 2.00 8.5pet 1.700716

02:30 P.J. WASHINGTON DALLAS/SKOKOVI 1.80 7.5pet 1.900718

02:30 D. AYTON PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 2.00 9.5pet 1.700719

02:30 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.75 6.5pet 1.950720

02:30 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000721

03:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5pet 1.850722

03:00 C. CAPELA ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.90 8.5pet 1.800723

03:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.85 5.5pet 1.850724

03:00 KESSLER W. UTAH/SKOKOVI 1.80 11.5pet 1.900726

03:00 L. MARKKANEN UTAH/SKOKOVI 2.20 5.5pet 1.600727

03:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/SKOKOVI 2.00 9.5pet 1.700728

03:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/SKOKOVI 1.65 5.5pet 2.100729



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

18:45 DEVON HALL FENERBAHCE/ASISTENCI 1.85 5.5čet 1.850730

18:45 M. GUDURIC FENERBAHCE/ASIST 1.70 4.5čet 2.000732

18:45 M. SPAGNOLO ALBA/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5čet 2.000733

20:05 M. JAMES MONACO/ASIST 1.70 6.5čet 2.000734

20:05 E. OKOBO MONACO/ASIST 1.70 4.5čet 2.000735

20:05 J. LOYD MONACO/ASIST 1.60 2.5čet 2.200736

20:05 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 5.5čet 1.850737

20:05 K. PUNTER BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ 2.10 2.5čet 1.650738

20:05 T. BLATT MACCABI/ASIST 1.70 7.5čet 2.000741

20:05 R. JOKUBAITIS MACCABI/ASIST 1.70 4.5čet 2.000742

20:05 MANNION N. MILANO/ASIST 2.20 3.5čet 1.600743

20:05 L. BOLMARO MILANO/ASIST 2.20 3.5čet 1.600744

20:05 MIROTIC N. MILANO/ASIST 1.50 2.5čet 2.400746

20:15 L. BROWN PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5čet 2.000747

20:15 K. SLOUKAS PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5čet 1.850748

20:15 K. NUNN PAO/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 3.5čet 1.750749

20:15 J. GRANT PAO/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 3.5čet 1.700750

20:15 C. JONES PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 5.5čet 1.850751

20:15 WASHINGTON D. PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 2.5čet 1.700752

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 D. GARLAND CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 1.80 6.5pet 1.900754

01:00 D. MITCHELL CLEVELAND/ASISTENCIJ 2.00 4.5pet 1.700755

01:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/ASIST 1.75 5.5pet 1.950756

01:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/ASIST 1.60 4.5pet 2.200757

01:00 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 2.35 4.5pet 1.550759

01:00 J. RANDLE MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.85 4.5pet 1.850760

01:00 A. EDWARDS MINNESOTA/ASISTENCIJ 1.75 4.5pet 1.950762

02:00 JA MORANT MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 2.00 6.5pet 1.700763

02:00 BANE D. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 2.00 5.5pet 1.700764

02:00 VANVLEET F. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.85 6.5pet 1.850765

02:00 SENGUN A. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.70 5.5pet 2.000766

02:30 DINWIDDIE S. DALLAS/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 5.5pet 1.700767

02:30 SIMONS A. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5pet 2.000768

02:30 HENDERSON S. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5pet 1.900769

03:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.70 7.5pet 2.000770

03:00 TYU. JONES PHOENIX/ASIST 1.75 4.5pet 1.950771

03:00 K. DURANT PHOENIX/ASIST 1.55 4.5pet 2.300776

03:00 YOUNG T. ATLANTA/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 11.5pet 2.100777

03:00 C. SEXTON UTAH/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 5.5pet 2.000941

03:00 HERRO T. MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.75 5.5pet 1.950942

03:00 B. ADEBAYO MIAMI/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 4.5pet 2.250943


